CHANCE
CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND ITS
CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND THE
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF HUBBELL POWER
SYSTEMS. NO PUBLICATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR
COPIES MAY BE MADE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
CONSENT OF HUBBELL POWER SYSTEMS. HUBBELL
POWER SYSTEMS UNPUBLISHED ALL RIGHTS

HOEK
SACDX25
POWER SYSTEMS, INC.
}
}
"A" "A"
"B" "B"
"L"
CATALOG NUMBER
(NOTE-8)
"L" "A" "B" "C" "D"
NO. OF
WIRES
ULTIMATE RATING
(PER WIRE)
CDA25G060D2006B 60"
N/A
24" 17" 26" 2
14,200 LBS
CDA25G096D2003B 96"
N/A
42" 17" 44" 2
8,125 LBS
CDA25G096D3003B 96"
N/A
42" 17" 44" 3
8,125 LBS
CDA25G096D4003B 96" 15" 42" 17" 44" 4
6,000 LBS
CDA25G120D2007B 120"
N/A
54" 21" 56" 2
8,100 LBS
CDA25G120D4007B 120" 19" 54" 21" 56" 4
6,000 LBS
CDA25G144D2008B 144"
N/A
66" 30" 68" 2
6,525 LBS
CDA25G144D4008B 144" 34" 66" 30" 68" 4
4,500 LBS
                                                              -NOTES-
1. MATERIAL:
    ARM: FIBERGLASS TUBE FILLED WITH CLOSED CELL FOAM